
Prices per location

EMMEN SERVICE FEES UNTIL AUGUST 2027
Enrolment fee: CHF 250.00 per child (one time only, non-refundable)

Deposit: 1 month monthly fee per child (refundable one month after exiting)

Enrolment fee and deposit are payable in advance and required to secure a spot

MONTHLY FEE
Days of 
service

Child younger than 19 months Child older than 19 months

20% OFF  2026 2027  20% OFF  2026 2027

2 CHF 1’052 CHF 1’315 CHF 1’000 CHF 1’250

3 CHF 1’576 CHF 1’970 CHF 1’504 CHF 1’880

4 CHF 2’120 CHF 2’650 CHF 2’000 CHF 2’500

5 CHF 2’388 CHF 2’985 CHF 2’280 CHF 2’850
		

Extra day: CHF 160 for children younger than 19 months, CHF 150 for children older 
than 19 months per day

•	 Monthly fees are payable upfront at the beginning of each month through bank 
transfer as per the invoicing procedure set out in the Day Care Agreement.

•	 Children must be enrolled for a minimum of 2 days per week.

•	 Children are enrolled for a full day as per the location’s opening hours published on 
the website. Half days are not possible.

WHAT IS INCLUDED?
Meals are included as per the Day Care Agreement.

Excursions are also included.

The following items are included in the services and fees:

•	 Toothpaste

•	 Hat

•	 Sunscreen

•	 Water bottle

•	 Wet wipes

•	 Nappies

Should Caretakers wish to have a particular brand or a different 
item they are to provide the item they wish to use instead.

•	 Sleeping Bag

•	 Backpack

•	 Cutlery

•	 Sheets

•	 Washing services for sheets 
and sleeping bags


